courtiers immobiliers agréés

ELLERBECK IMMOBILIER

450-458-5365
514-791-5367 MEMBERMEMBRE

Renovateurs/ Renovations

Denis Rozon 514-971-5988
Chris Craigmyle 450-458-7644
Charles Sorensen 450-458-7189
Abbey Renovations 514-808-3396

Serrurier/ Locksmith

Stephane Carignan 450-424-2004

Electrician/Electrical

Ben Bowen 514-638-4560

Peter Leblanc
Marcel Leduc

450-458-5253
450-451-4313

Septique/Septic System

Sani-Vac

450-458-4878

Robert Cote 514-892-0478
Handyman

Allan Bassenden 514-500-3708
JC Leger 514-944-0981

Toiture / Roof Repair
Andy Desjardin

JDL - Dany Lafortune
West Island Roofing
Willie Braunwell
Bernie Quigley

Mike Friedrich

R Egoutier — gutters

514-803-0481
450-424-7058
514-695-3535
450-458-2561
514-371-0090
514-730-4966
514-909-1970

Chauffage/ Heating, A/C
Sareault 450-458-4001
Carrier Inc. 450-458-5350

Peintre/Painting
Brian Moriello
Kevin Gray
Jonathon Marsh

514-882-4394
514-802-2824
514-217-7518

Peinture/Papier pientre/Plancher
Paint, Wallpaper, Fabric, Flooring
Maison Samantha 450-202-0503
Centre Décor 450-458-5121
Hudson Hardware 450-458-2001
Annick Joanisse(upholstery)
450-458-0163
Tony Seminchuk (floor sanding)
450-458-7203
Plombrie/Plumbing
Marc Brabant
Robert Rozon
Luc Carriere
Tanguay
Bourbonnais (24hr)

514-827-8262
450-458-5868
450-458-5350
514-984-5178
514-453-3578

Huile/Heating QOil

Pierre Leger (Shell) 514-453-5766

Service de Rebut Soulanges
450-458-7016

Construction Ste Marthe
450-459-4356

Excavation
Michel Laventure 514-820-1512
Greunwald 450-458-7014

Robert Daoust & Fils
Pierre Poirier

450-458-4340
450-458-7527

Jardinier/ Lawn Care & Maintenance

450-458-4270
Country Gardener 514-978-0044
Penny Gardens 450-458-5546
SAS Sprinkler Systems 450-458-5679
Danny Joslin 450-458-2961
Michel Villandre 450-458-4947

Donald Major

Alarme/Alarm Systems

Alarm Force 877-950-2004
ADT 877-950-5055
Protectron 514-324-1900

Electromenager/Appliance Repair
Andre Eletricque 514-497-5048
Electro Services Langlois
450-451-5588
450-455-2878
514-484-8332

Gaeten Gareau
Mr Fix it

Netoyage/ Cleaning

Carpet JS Maintenance 450-458-3022
Extermination ABC 450-451-5367
Biotech(spiders) 514-685-9946

Piscine/Pool & Hot Tubs
Les Piscine Gareau 450-451-4009
Piscine Hudson 450-458-5456

HomeCheck -
Pridham’s Auctions

514-781-1194
1-877-533-5877

Marcel Gauthier 450-451-6654
Réparations de la fondation/
Foundation Repairs
Foundations d’ Aujourd’Hui
514-816-3440
Akton Injection 514-694-6622
Ramonage de la cheminée et
réparation/ Chimney Cleaning &
Repair
Ramonage Eclair PC  514-573-7633
The Local Chimney Sweep
450-458-5115
Blcheron/Tree Service
Malone Tree Service
Village Tree Care

450-458-4693
450-202-1095

JS Cool

450-455-3011

Déneigement/Snow Removal

DBC
Pierre Poirier
Robert Daoust

Arpenteur/ Surveyors

Bourbonnais

450-458-8042
450-458-7527
450-458-4340

450-455-6151

Ladoucer 514-990-8271

Vétérinaires/ Vets

St Lazare 450-455-8179
Hudson 450-458-5382
Vaudreuil 450-218-9090
Teste d’Eau/ Water Test

Consulteaux 450-455-1921
Laboratoire Bio-Services 450-424-3289
Groupe ABS 450-424-9900

Notaire/Notary
Heather Trott
Luc Berichon
Catherine Fornier
Jimmy DiNello
Dugas & Dugas

450-510-1736
514-695-0047
514-505-0534
579-638-6300
514-626-3391
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http://www.yellowpages.ca/bus/Quebec/Vaudreuil-Dorion/Laboratoire-Bio-Services-Inc/3943802.html?what=laboratories&where=Vaudreuil-Dorion%20QC&cli=2,4&le=adb4f1eb1b

